VBC Computers NV

Exellent

Panasonic camera DC-FZ82EF-K

Artikelcode : PADCFZ82EFK

Kenmerken

Megapixels:

Maximale beeldresolutie:

Snelste camera sluiter snelheid:

HD type:

Beeldscherm:
Beeldschermdiagonaal:
Kleur van het product:
Breedte:

Diepte:

Hoogte:

Gewicht:

€ 379,99

18.9 MP

3840 x 2160 Pixels

1/16000 s

4K Ultra HD

LCD

3

Zwart

130.2 mm

119.2 mm

94.3 mm

616 g
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